FACILITY NAME
CONVEYOR NUMBER
INSTALLED BY
DATE OF INSTALLATION
E5SD
Instruction Manual
COPYRIGHT 2024®
E5SD-IM

Parts List
No. Part Number Description Qty.
1 9753K77 Pipe End Caps 2
2 COLLAR003 Set Collar 1
3 ENDBRASSE5 Mounting Bracket 2
4 E5PBxx Mounting Pipe 1
5 E5xxx Blade 1
6 BLADEPINKIT Pins 1
7 TENCS-E Locking Arm 1
8 TENCSS-A Tension Arm 1
9 TENCS-D Threaded Rod Connector 1
10 COMSPRKIT Compression Spring Kit 1
9
Pipe Specifications
Belt Width Part Number Pipe Width
18" E5PB18 54"
24" E5PB24 64"
30" E5PB30 70"
36" E5PB36 76"
42" E5PB42 82"
48" E5PB48 88"
54" E5PB54 94"
60" E5PB60 100"
72" E5PB72 112"
American Eagle Manufacturing - 71-866-713-8985
E5SD single tensioner replacement
Belt WidthBelt Width
Pipe SpecificationsPipe Specifications